
 

Product Name Paddy Rice 

District Name Products Name Producers/FPO/FPC Name 
Product Availability 

(in MT) 
Mobile No. E-mail ID 

Aligarh Basmati paddy / Rice Shakti Farmer Prod.Com.Ltd. 500mt. Approx 8218025381 sfpc2021@gmail.com 

Aligarh Basmati paddy / Rice Komalika Farmer Prod. Co. Ltd 2000mt. Approx 8279735713 komalikafpc@gmail.com 

Aligarh Basmati paddy / Rice Bhoo Samridhi Farmer Prod.Co. Ltd 500mt. Approx 9412596136 ajaipal65@gmail.com 

Aligarh Basmati paddy / Rice Khair Aligarh Farmer Pro. Co. Ltd. 500mt. Approx 9058471062 sanjaysingh05522000@gmail.com 

Aligarh Basmati paddy / Rice R.V.K.S Agro Organic Pro. Co. Ltd. 800mt. Approx 8130274777 rameshchandrasharma2015@gmail.com 

Aligarh Basmati paddy / Rice Brajkisan Pro. Co. Ltd. 4000mt. Approx 9412273486 brajkisan@gmail.com 

Aligarh Basmati paddy / Rice Agri Shine Farmer Producer Co. Ltd. Aligarh 4000MT. 8909030390 jituawasthi471@gmail.com 

Aligarh Basmati paddy / Rice Khadeya Organic Pro. Co. Ltd. 500mt. Approx 9675779305 nareshkaushik7595@gmail.com 

Etah Basmati paddy / Rice Nihalika Nechural Farming Producer Co Ldt 100MT 6395288817 
 

Hathras Basmati paddy / Rice Agni And Brothers Farmers Prod. Co.Ltd 200MT 9557492502 agnifpo@gmail.com 

Etah Basmati paddy / Rice Nihalika Nechural Farming Producer Co Ldt 100MT 6395288817 
 

Pilibhit Basmati rice, D.S AGRI PRODUCT LTD 200 mt 9837899919 amit@dsagrifoods.com 

Pilibhit Basmati rice Saraswati Dhyan sing 20 mt 9616976640 jaiswardushyantkumar@gmail.com 

Basti Kalanamak Rice Siddharth Farmer Producer Company Gaura 1 9889387997 not available 

Basti Kalanamak Rice 
Siddharth Farmer Producer Company 

Ltd.Jaamdeeh 
1.3 9598975008 siddharthfpo@gmail.com 

Siddharth Nagar Kalanamak Rice 
Shivansh Siddharthnagar Agriculture 

Development Producer Co.Ltd. 
1.1 6394579962 abhishek.madupur@gmail.com 

Siddharth Nagar Kalanamak Rice Bodhisatwa Agro Farmer Producer Company 0.8 7570002415 not available 

Siddharth Nagar Kalanamak Rice Samp India Trade Pvt.Ltd. 1.7 9898678607 sampondiatrade@gmail.com 

Santkabir Nagar Kalanamak Rice Participatory rural development foundation Available on demand 9450966091 ram.chaudhary@gmail.com 

Bahraich Kalanamak Rice 
Suheldev Farmer Producer Company 

Limited, Hatawa, Hardas, Bahraich 

100 MT (Available 

from November) 
6386679071 mlal46505@gmail.com 

Balrampur Kalanamak Rice 
Savitridevi jaiv urja Farmer Producer 

Company Limited, Balrampur 

15 MT (Available in 

Present Time) 
8756529272 savitrijufpclblp@gmail.com 

Gonda Kalanamak Rice 
Athirst Farmer Producer Company Limited, 

Gonda 

0.5 MT (Available in 

Present Time) 
9838701111 athirstfarmar1111@gmail.com 

Gonda Kalanamak Rice 
Kerd Bio Energy Farmer Producer Company 

Limited, Gonda 

5.0 MT (Available in 

Present Time) 
9455834686 kerd.info@gmail.com 

Shravasti Kalanamak Rice 
Jay Badri Vishal Farmer Producer Company 

Limited, Shravasti 

1.2 MT (Available in 

Present Time) 
8795472308 ravindranathverma248@gmai..com 



Ambedkar Nagar Paddy/ Rice 
Ambedkar Nagar Agro Krishi Vikas producer 

Company Ltd 
As Per Demand 9889849500 anakvpcl@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Manusri Kisan Kalyan Producer Company 

limited 
As Per Demand 8174906874 timmal12345678@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Niraj Agro Bio Energy Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
As Per Demand 7565005076 neerajagrahari159@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Sadmarg Darshan Agro Producer Company 

Limited 
As Per Demand 8052485587 anilsinghpadumpur@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Ram Swarup Verma Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
As Per Demand 9452171720 bbpatel7272@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Bandipur Geeta Farmer Producer Company As Per Demand 9415196869 shyammishra9415196869@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Rice 
Manish krishi kalyan producer comany 

limited 
As per demand 8052283405 ramkewal8052283405@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Dharmaraj krishi kalyaan producer company 

limited 
As per demand 9415935006 vjitendranath@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Madan Agro Farmers Producer Company As Per Demand 9918616119 madankrv@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Awadhkrishak Producer Company Limited 13mt Expected 9369635297 awadhkrishak@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Vidhyawati Agro Farmers Producer 

Company Limited 
9mt Expected 9452978191 saurabhkboss123@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Trustworthy Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
15mt Expected 9616970552 trustworthyfarmerproducerltd@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Shayar Sehdev Verma Farmers Producer 

Company Limited 
12mt Expected 9415170440 arvind.verma2407@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Rajambedkar Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
12mt Expected 9455003860 rajambedkarfpo@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Rajneesh Krishi Kalyan Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
5mt Expected 7985681760 rajneshsingh211@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Gramodhyog Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
As Per Demand 9628100833 rajesh_197378@yahoo.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Virma Agro Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
17mt Expected 8840291958 chaudharyvikas9453@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy, 
Khushaal Ramnagar Agro Vikas Farmer 

Producer Company Lmited 
As Per Demand 9598136210 khushiram19771@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy, 
Agroujjawal Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
As Per Demand 7007657401 vivekanandm804@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy, 
Vidhya Krishi Kalyan Producer Company 

Limited 
10mt Expected 9935221238 ramjeetverma35@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Arsawan Agro Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
As Per Demand 9451682846 kingiskingpatel@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Surapur Farmer Producer Company Limited As Per Demand 9795073620 dbtabn1@gmail.com 



Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Swargiya Utkarsh Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
As Per Demand 9452179295 vermanavalkishor3@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Umvr Agro Farmer Producer Company 

Limitid 
As Per Demand 7617098005 vipinverma1061997@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Agrorajbio Energy Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
12mt Expected 9450764847 agrorajbio2020@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Karmasheel Farming Producer Company 

Limited 
12mt Expected 9935122948 vivekkumar.mr007@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Morandhwaj Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
As Per Demand 9554585633 morandhwajfpcl@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Ratika Farmer Producer Company Limited As Per Demand 9517606232 vermadayashankar57@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Katehari Farmer Producer Company Limited 14mt Expected 9598340652 katehari.fpcl@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Bhiyaon Innovative Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
05mt Expected 8090490444 bhiyaonfpcl@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Babban Agro Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
12mt Expected 9956929215 ramtilakverma66@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Utthan Baskhari Agro Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
15mt Expected 9648308984 amitysfac@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Jokhan Ram Agro Producer Company 

Limited 
18mt Expected 8736843155 vntiwari224122@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Jalalpur Janagro Producer Company Limited As Per Demand 9598626666 fpclljalalpur@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Jsj Agro Producer Company Limited 08mt Expected 9118866998 jjahangirganjfpcl@gmil.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy Subrankishan Producer Company Limited 12mt Expected 9452189528 caakshgarg16@gmail.com 

Ambedkar Nagar Paddy 
Parshuram Agro Farmers Producer Company 

Limited 
As Per Demand 9415072950 vinodkumar256545@gmail.com 

Ayodhya Paddy 
Kisan Utpadak Sangathan Evam Audyanik 

Vipran Sahkari Samiti Ltd 
20mt Expected 9451734445 fpotarun@gmail.com 

Sultanpur Paddy 
Manav Kalayan Krishi Producer Company 

Ltd 
As Per Demand 7380561838 

 

Sultanpur Paddy 
Vindvasani Bio-Energy Farmer Producer 

Company Ltd 
As Per Demand 9415664218 vindnya.biofpc@gmail.com 

Ayodhya Paddy 
Masodha Abhiuday Krishak Producer 

Company Ltd 
Available Soon 5 Mt 8467015699 masodhaakpcl01@gmail.com 

Gorakhpur Kala namak rice 
Brahm Krishi Bio Energy Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
50 MT 9648442893 brahmkrishibe.fpc1.gorakhpur@gmail.com 

Gorakhpur Kala namak rice 
Dakshinanchal Kala Namak Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
10 MT 9161291919 barhalganj.fpo@gmail.com 

Gorakhpur Kala namak rice and RICE Dana Moti Farmers Producer 50 MT 9451475959 tripathianandbardhan06@gmail.com 

Gorakhpur Kala namak rice Dubaulimaabhumi Agro Farmers Producer 10 MT 7784032070 dubaulimaabhumiagrofpo@gmail.com 



Company Limited 

Gorakhpur Paddy 
Breint Agri Farmer producer Company 

Limited Gorakhpur 
On Demand 9936775408 gkpmksingh@gmail.com 

Deoria 
Kalanamak rice,non 

basmati rice, wheat, 

Purvnchal Poultry Producer Company 

Limited 

Kalanamak rice - 5 

ton, non basmati rice- 

25 

9415384772 vedvyaswe@gmail.com 

Deoria Non basmati rice 
Vikashsheel Kishan Producer Company 

Limited 
Non basmati rice- 10 9918341653 vkkp.company@gmail.com 

Deoria Paddy, RICE 
Tarkulwa Krishak Samriddhi Producer 

Company Limited 
Paddy- 10 ton 8188020366 tarkulwafpo@gmail.com 

Deoria Paddy Kalaban Farmer Producer Company Limited Paddy- 15 ton 7860289873 kalabanfarmer@gmail.com 

Kushinagar Non Basmati rice 
Ameliorate Bio-Energy Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 

Non Basmati rice-20 

ton 
9839431549 ameliorate.befpcl.kushinagar@gmail.com 

Kushinagar Paddy, Dudahi Farmer Producer Company Limited 35 ton 9792455685 dudahifpo@gmail.com 

Kushinagar Kalanamak rice 
Karam Yogi Pariwar Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
50 mt kalanamak rice 8081418534 vidya.gss@gmail.com 

Kushinagar 
Kalanamak rice,non 

basmati rice 
Jagrup Kisan Producer Company 

Kalanamak rice- 5 ton, 

non basmati rice-20 

ton 

9935757636 dineshwarduby10@gmail.com 

Maharajganj Kalanamak rice, 
Taraibuddha Kisan Producer Company 

Limited 

Kalanamak rice- 32 

ton, 
8546013333 tarairiceup56@gmail.com 

Auraiya Only paddy basmati Maharishi Farmer Producer Company Ltd 
Paddy bansmati-

200MT 
9235097333 maharishifarmer@gmail.com 

Auraiya Only paddy basmati Dhupkari Farmingproducer Company Ltd 100MT, 7668358714 dhupkarifpcl2023@gmail.com 

Hapur Basmati Rice, 
Aarambhsheel Kisan Utpadak Sangthan 

Sehkari Samiti limited Hapur 
On demand 9711093767 uvoorganic@gmail.com 

Gb Nagar 
Natural mishri, basmati rice 

1121 

Gautambuddha Organic Farmers Producer 

Company Limited, Gautambuddhnagar 
25 MT 9457866787 gautambuddhaorganic@gmail.com 

Ghaziabad Basmati Rice, Invictis Farmer Producer Company, Ltd. 50 MT, 
9582945483, 

9810508393 
rialfarm@gamil.com 

Prayagraj Rice Vishnubhog 
Jigyasu Mishra, Harwari Superfood FPCL, 

Meja, Prayagraj 
5 8299437986 jigyasu_mishra@yahoo.com 

Prayagraj Rice Sonachur 
Jigyasu Mishra, Harwari Superfood FPCL, 

Meja, Prayagraj 
5 8299437986 jigyasu_mishra@yahoo.com 

Saharanpur Basmati Paddy / Rice 
Bowl And Rice Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
As Per Demand 6395953747 bowlandricefpcltd1611@gmail.com 

Saharanpur Paddy Ground 2 Farmer Producer Company Limited As Per Demand 9758784466 ground2farmers@gmail.com 

Saharanpur Paddy 
Suswasthyam Organic Farmer Producer 

Company Limited 
As Per Demand 9999105263 suswasthyamfpo@gmail.com 



Saharanpur Basmati Rice, Black Rice, 
Dr. Arun Kumar Singh, Moksharth Farmer 

Producer Company Limited 

Basmati Rice 1000 Mt. 

 

Black Rice 50 Mt. 

9015380806 moksharthtrust76@gmail.com 

Shamli 
Basmati Rice & Non 

Basmati Rice, 

Sh. Subhash Chand M/S Teel Farmers 

Producer Company Ltd. 

Product Order min 100 

MT OR ABOVE 
8923638914 teelfpo@gamil.com 

Shamli Basmati Rice, 
Brijnanadan Agro Farmer Producer Company 

Limited 
Min. 25 Mt Or Above 9639771000 brijnandanexporters@gmail.com 

Muzaffarnagar 
Basmati Rice & Non 

Basmati Rice, 

Sh. Amit Kumar M/S Jaivik Kisan Organic 

Farmarcompany Ltd. 

Product Order Min 100 

MT OR ABOVE 
9719101515 jaivikkisan20@gamil.com 

Chandauli Rice 
Ishani Agro Producer Company Ltd, 

Saiyadraja ,Imiliya,Chandauli 
As per demand * 9198560499 ishaniagro@gmail.com 

Chandauli Black Rice Chandauli Kala Chawal FPC Ltd.Chandauli As per demand * 8853230939 barhanifpo@gmail.com 

Sonbhadra Paddy 
Son Samriddhi Farmers Producer Company 

Limited 
As per demand 8840339319 info.ssfpo@gmail.com 

Banda Mahachinnawar Rice 
Kisan Bodhgamya Farmer Producer company 

ltd. Atarra Banda u.p. 
5 8756573379 kisanbodhgamya@yahoo.com 

Banda Sonam Rice 
Kisan Bodhgamya Farmer Producer company 

ltd. Atarra Banda u.p. 
20 8756573379 kisanbodhgamya@yahoo.com 

Banda Kala Namak Rice 
Kisan Bodhgamya Farmer Producer company 

ltd. Atarra Banda u.p. 
5 8756573379 kisanbodhgamya@yahoo.com 

Hathras Rice Lakhnu Farmer Producer Company Limited 100 975860 narendralakhnu@gmail.com 

Hathras Rice Hasayan Farmer Producer Company Limited 400 9897845597 omcomputerhasayan@gmail.com 

Kasganj Basmati Paddy / Rice 
Medi Aroma Agro Pro.Comp.Ltd.Patiyaali 

Kasganj 
AS PER DEMAND 9897023365 mediaromaagro@gmail.com 

Kasganj Basmati Paddy / Rice Kasganj Jaivik Agro Pro.Comp.Ltd.Kasganj AS PER DEMAND 9319907661 sanjeevsharmalic2007@gmail.com 

Kannauj 
Basmati Rice & Non 

Basmati Rice, 

Prabhkul Farmer Producer Company Limited 

Umarda Kannauj 
150 MT 7080856481 thakuryadurajbjp@gmail.com 

Kannauj Non Basmati Rice 
Alipur Ahana Farmer Pro Co. Limited Sursi 

Kannauj 
100 MT 9936000240 kumarkatiyarveerand@gmail.com 

Etah Basmati 

Saray nechural farming producer co ltd 

sakeet eta As per demand 9761465733 durveensingh1966@gmail.com 

Etah Basmati 

Srinath nirmal radha organic farmer producer 

co ltd , aliganj, eta As per demand 9457021919 shreenathnirmalr64@gmail.com 

Bulandshahar Paddy Psjg Farmers Producer Company Ltd As per demand 7409475144 prakashteotia55@gmail.com 

Bulandshahar Paddy 
Alfanzo Siyana Mango Variety Producer 

Company Limited 
As per demand 7024558268 asmvpcl.fpo@gmail.com 

Bulandshahar Paddy Satviko Bio Energy FPC Limited As per demand 9873598799 satvikagrobioenergy@gmail.com 

 


